
C-Junioren Youth Liga/1.
Stärkeklasse

Organiser: Zugerlandturnier 2026

Sponsor: Einkaufscenter Zugerland Steinhausen

Date: 23.05.2026, Start: 08:30

Event Location: Herti Nord, Feldstrasse 22, 6300 Zug

Match Duration in Group Phase: 18 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 18 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Head-to-Head Record - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals

Live Results
Participants

Group A Group B

1 Zug 94 CA 5 Zug 94 CB

2 SC Cham 6 SC Steinhausen

3 3. Teilnehmer 7 7. Teilnehmer

4 FC Zollikofen 8 FC Niederweningen

Group C Group D

9 FC Rotkreuz 13 FC Aegeri

10 SC Menzingen 14 Team Seetal

11 11. Teilnehmer 15 15. Teilnehmer

12 Insema C2 16 Insema

Preliminary Round

No. C Start Gr Match Result R Group A

1 4 08:30 A Zug 94 CA SC Cham  : 1 Pl Participant G GD Pts

2 5 08:30 A 3. Teilnehmer FC Zollikofen  : 2 . Zug 94 CA 0  : 0 0 0

3 6 08:30 B Zug 94 CB SC Steinhausen  : 3 . SC Cham 0  : 0 0 0

4 4 08:50 C FC Rotkreuz SC Menzingen  : 4 . 3. Teilnehmer 0  : 0 0 0

5 5 08:50 C 11. Teilnehmer Insema C2  : 1 . FC Zollikofen 0  : 0 0 0

6 6 08:50 D FC Aegeri Team Seetal  : 2

7 4 09:10 B 7. Teilnehmer FC Niederweningen  : 3 Group B

8 5 09:10 A FC Zollikofen Zug 94 CA  : 4 Pl Participant G GD Pts

9 6 09:10 A SC Cham 3. Teilnehmer  : 1 . Zug 94 CB 0  : 0 0 0

10 4 09:30 D 15. Teilnehmer Insema  : 2 . SC Steinhausen 0  : 0 0 0

11 5 09:30 C Insema C2 FC Rotkreuz  : 3 . 7. Teilnehmer 0  : 0 0 0

12 6 09:30 C SC Menzingen 11. Teilnehmer  : 4 . FC Niederweningen 0  : 0 0 0

13 4 09:50 B FC Niederweningen Zug 94 CB  : 1

14 5 09:50 B SC Steinhausen 7. Teilnehmer  : 2 Group C

15 6 09:50 A Zug 94 CA 3. Teilnehmer  : 3 Pl Participant G GD Pts

16 4 10:10 D Insema FC Aegeri  : 4 . FC Rotkreuz 0  : 0 0 0

17 5 10:10 D Team Seetal 15. Teilnehmer  : 1 . SC Menzingen 0  : 0 0 0

18 6 10:10 C FC Rotkreuz 11. Teilnehmer  : 2 . 11. Teilnehmer 0  : 0 0 0

19 4 10:30 B Zug 94 CB 7. Teilnehmer  : 3 . Insema C2 0  : 0 0 0

20 5 10:30 B FC Niederweningen SC Steinhausen  : 4

21 6 10:30 A FC Zollikofen SC Cham  : 1 Group D

22 4 10:50 D FC Aegeri 15. Teilnehmer  : 2 Pl Participant G GD Pts

23 5 10:50 D Insema Team Seetal  : 3 . FC Aegeri 0  : 0 0 0

24 6 10:50 C Insema C2 SC Menzingen  : 4 . Team Seetal 0  : 0 0 0

. 15. Teilnehmer 0  : 0 0 0

. Insema 0  : 0 0 0

1 Made with passion by tournej

https://tournej.se/showit.php?id=1758490397
https://tournej.se/showit.php?id=1758490397


C-Junioren Youth Liga/1.
Stärkeklasse

Final Round Final Round

No. C Start Match Result AETAPS R Pl Participant

1st Round of 16 1.

25 4 11:20
1st Group A 4th Group D

- -
 : 

2.

3.

2nd Round of 16 4.

26 5 11:20
1st Group B 4th Group C

- -
 : 2

5.

6.

3rd Round of 16 7.

27 6 11:20
1st Group C 2nd Group D

- -
 : 3

8.

9.

4th Round of 16 10.

28 4 11:40
1st Group D 4th Group A

- -
 : 4

11.

12.

5th Round of 16 13.

29 5 11:40
2nd Group A 3rd Group D

- -
 : 

14.

15.

6th Round of 16 16.

30 6 11:40
2nd Group B 3rd Group C

- -
 : 2

7th Round of 16

31 4 13:00
2nd Group C 3rd Group B

- -
 : 5

8th Round of 16

32 5 13:00
2nd Group D 3rd Group A

- -
 : 6

1st Quarterfinal

33 4 13:20
Winner 1st Round of 16 Winner 6th Round of 16

- -
 : 7

2nd Quarterfinal

34 5 13:20
Winner 2nd Round of 16 Winner 7th Round of 16

- -
 : 5

3rd Quarterfinal

35 6 13:20
Winner 3rd Round of 16 Winner 8th Round of 16

- -
 : 6

4th Quarterfinal

36 4 13:40
Winner 4th Round of 16 Winner 5th Round of 16

- -
 : 6

5th Quarterfinal (places 9 to 16)

37 5 13:40
Loser 1st Round of 16 Loser 6th Round of 16

- -
 : 7

6th Quarterfinal (places 9 to 16)

38 6 13:40
Loser 2nd Round of 16 Loser 7th Round of 16

- -
 : 8

2 Made with passion by tournej



C-Junioren Youth Liga/1.
Stärkeklasse

7th Quarterfinal (places 9 to 16)

39 4 14:00
Loser 3rd Round of 16 Loser 8th Round of 16

- -
 : 5

8th Quarterfinal (places 9 to 16)

40 5 14:00
Loser 4th Round of 16 Loser 5th Round of 16

- -
 : 7

3rd Semifinal (places 5 to 8)

41 4 14:20
Loser 1st Quarterfinal Loser 2nd Quarterfinal

- -
 : 5

4th Semifinal (places 5 to 8)

42 5 14:20
Loser 3rd Quarterfinal Loser 4th Quarterfinal

- -
 : 6

5th Semifinal (places 9 to 12)

43 6 14:20
Winner 5th Quarterfinal ( Winner 6th Quarterfinal (

- -
 : 8

6th Semifinal (places 9 to 12)

44 4 14:40
Winner 7th Quarterfinal ( Winner 8th Quarterfinal (

- -
 : 5

7th Semifinal (places 13 to 16)

45 5 14:40
Loser 5th Quarterfinal (p Loser 6th Quarterfinal (p

- -
 : 6

8th Semifinal (places 13 to 16)

46 6 14:40
Loser 7th Quarterfinal (p Loser 8th Quarterfinal (p

- -
 : 7

1st Semifinal

47 4 15:00
Winner 1st Quarterfinal Winner 2nd Quarterfinal

- -
 : 6

2nd Semifinal

48 5 15:00
Winner 3rd Quarterfinal Winner 4th Quarterfinal

- -
 : 7

Match for 11th Place

49 4 15:20
Loser 5th Semifinal (pla Loser 6th Semifinal (pla

- -
 : 5

Match for 13th Place

50 5 15:20
Winner 7th Semifinal (pl Winner 8th Semifinal (pl

- -
 : 7

Match for 15th Place

51 6 15:20
Loser 7th Semifinal (pla Loser 8th Semifinal (pla

- -
 : 8

Match for 5th Place

52 4 15:40
Winner 3rd Semifinal (pl Winner 4th Semifinal (pl

- -
 : 5

3 Made with passion by tournej



C-Junioren Youth Liga/1.
Stärkeklasse

Match for 7th Place

53 5 15:40
Loser 3rd Semifinal (pla Loser 4th Semifinal (pla

- -
 : 6

Match for 9th Place

54 6 15:40
Winner 5th Semifinal (pl Winner 6th Semifinal (pl

- -
 : 8

Match for 3rd Place

55 4 16:00
Loser 1st Semifinal Loser 2nd Semifinal

- -
 : 7

Final

56 4 16:20
Winner 1st Semifinal Winner 2nd Semifinal

- -
 : 6

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

4 Made with passion by tournej

http://www.tcpdf.org

